
Mondays - Fridays (schooldays only)
Morning

read DOWN
COLD NORTON, The Norton Barge/St. 
Stephens Road  8:05 16:01
Latchingdon, Red Lion 8:11 15:57
Latchingdon, School 8:12 15:56
Maylandsea, Wembley Ave * 8:19 15:49 *
Mayland, Nipsells Chase 8:20 15:48
Althorne, Post Office 8:28 15:40
Althorne, Village Hall 8:30 15:38
Ostend, George 8:35 15:33
Burnham, Ormiston Rivers Academy 8:38 15:30
Burnham, Railway Hotel 8:41 15:13
BURNHAM ON CROUCH, Clock Tower 8:44  15:10

read UP
*  Time at Princes Ave on return trip Afternoon

STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD. 01702 541511  

Riverside Industrial Estate, South Street, Rochford, SS4 1BS fax:  01702 549461

Industrial Estate, Waltham Rd, Boreham, CM3 3AW sales@stephensonsofessex.com

1 Sep 10

Cold Norton - Latchingdon - Mayland - Althorne - 
Burnham on Crouch D7


	D7

